
 
 

 

 

Swakeleys School for Girls Clifton Gardens, Hillingdon, UB10 0EJ     Tel:  01895 251962    Fax:  01895 235027 

Email:  office@swakeleys.org.uk   Web: www.swakeleys.hillingdon.sch.uk   Company No:  7570315   VAT No:  122265252 

Headteacher: Ms Kelda Stevenson NPQH 

  

 

Executive Pay 2023/24 

 
 

 

 
Salary 

band 
Employer 

pension 

contributions 

band 

Total band Number of 

employees 

£70,000-

£80,000 
£20,001-

£30,000 
£100,001-£110,000 1 

£80,000- 

£90,000 
£20,001- 

£30,000 
£110,001-£120,000 3 

£110,000- 

£120,000 
£30,001- 

£40,000 
£150,001-£160,000 1 

 

 


