



Executive Pay 2023/24

Salary	Employer	Total band	Number of
band	pension		employees
	contributions		
	band		
£70,000-	£20,001-	£100,001-£110,000	I
£80,000	£30,000		
£80,000-	£20,001-	£110,001-£120,000	3
£90,000	£30,000		
£110,000-	£30,001-	£150,001-£160,000	I
£120,000	£40,000		













